rMK

DAVID RUSANOW

Director/Director of Photography

I am a Director/Director of Photography based in Melbourne, Australia. I have been shooting and
directing for over 15 years. Originally starting out as a Freelance shooter, I studied directing at the
Victorian College of the Arts in 2007 to 2009. Afterwards I focused on shooting and directing. I have
worked and shot for various clients including VICE, The Australian Ballet, BBC, Ford, Nickelodeon and
Disney. I own and operate a range of equipment, including a RED Weapon and Canon C100 cameras. My
shooting experience extends to Broadcast, Cinema, Branded and Online Content.

EDUCATION:

Victorian College of the Arts - Bachelor in Film and TV 2009

Budapest Cinematographers Masterclass 2009 - Full Scholarship

SELECTED CREDITS:
TVC's and BRANDED CONTENT

PROJECT

Gold Coast Meat Center

Zero Latency - Rift Seekers
Australian Ballet - Night at the Ballet
Korean Tourism - Gangwon Province
Jack Daniels TVC

Australian Ballet - The Nutcracker
MND Foundation - Fight MND
Melbourne Symphony Orchestra
Melbourne Spring Fashion Week
VIC Roads - Personalized Plates
Defense Bank — I want a Bank
Singapore Heart Foundation

Intel - Lucy McCrae

Mazda - Shark Proof Wetsuit

FOX Sports - Josh Gibson

FOX Sports - Brent Harvey

FOX Sports - Erin Densham

Tiger Beer - Street Football Sydney
Tiger Beer — Dubai

Melbourne Music Week Opener
Dunlop Volleys

Suk-a-Bug TVC

COMPANY

Bordertown Films

Sequence Group
Tooth and Claw

Bordertown Films

VICE

Tooth and Claw
MND Foundation
Sirap

Tooth and Claw
Tooth and Claw
Big and Small
Freeflow Prod
VICE

VICE London
FOX Sports
FOX Sports
FOX Sports
Freeflow Prod
Freeflow Prod
Tooth and Claw
Johann Rashid
Tooth and Claw

Director/DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP

CAMERA

RED Weapon
RED Weapon
RED Weapon
RED Weapon
C300

RED Weapon
Black Magic
RED Epic
ARRI Alexa
ARRI Alexa
ARRI Alexa
C300

RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
C300

C300

RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic


http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/

TVC's and BRANDED CONTENT Cont’d

One Night Stand Sleepwear
Barons Beer TVC

Postsecret — Everyone has secrets
Coffee Club - Cabaritta

Coffee Club - Good Food

Doritos — Anytime

Main Roads QLD - Induction
Footlocker — Safety Video

DOCUMENTARY and BROADCAST

Indigenous Incarceration
Brian “The Skull Murphy”
Olympic Channel - Kids Call
Exorcist Mum

Iman’s in Prison

Fast Track - Victoria

Kids Call - Phillipines

Kids Call - Bali

NGA - Art Buff

Vice Sports - Omari

Holden - Ash Brazil
Nickelodeon - Slime Cup
Country Music Channel Festival

SHORT FILMS

Mother

Bridge

Tanglewood

Between Trees

Gorilla

Hungry Man

Machine

Picture Show At The End Of The World
Bani Ibrahim

Logman
The Salesman

Tooth and Claw
Halide Films
Jordan Prosser
Bravo Production
Bravo Production
Halide Films

A Vision Films

A Vision Films

VICE/SBS
VICE

VICE

VICE

VICE/SBS

BBC

Disney Channel
Disney Channel
VICE/SBS

VICE

25Laps
Nickelodeon
Channel V

Chaos & Friends
Bonnie Moir
Jordan Prosser
Jayden Stevens
Tim Marshall
Jordan Prosser
Mat Harrington
VCA

VCA

Ariel Kleiman
Screen QLD

2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2007

2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2014
2013
2009
2009
2008
2006

DOP

Director/DOP

DOP
DOP
DOP

Director/DOP

DOP
DOP

DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP

Director/DOP

Camera Op
DOP

Director/DOP

DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
Director
DOP
DOP
Director

RED Epic
RED One
ARRI Alexa
RED Epic
ARRI Alexa
RED One
Sony HDV
Sony HDV

C300
C300
C300
C300
C300
C100
C300
C300
C300
C100
RED Epic
Sony FS7
Sony FS7

RED Monstro

RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
Canon 5D
RED One
35mm

16mm

Super 16mm



MUSIC VIDEO'S

Lower Spectrum - Proxima

Big Scary - Organism

City Calm Down - Run Rabbit Run
Worlds End Press- To Give You My Love
SNAKADAKTL - Hung on Tight
Timothy Coghill — A Flame

Lower Spectrum - Khlever

Owl Eyes - Love Run Dry

The Fumes - Python for a Pillow
Megan Washington - The Hardest Part
An Horse - Leave Me

FEATURE FILMS

Beginning Middle and End
In My Image

AWARDS:

Halide Films
Shaun Garland
Tooth and Claw
Tooth and Claw
Derry Sheehan
Alexei Mizin
Halide Films
Tooth and Claw
Mat Harrington
David Ellis
Halide Films

Ryan Lloyd
Scott McPhee

2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2012
2010
2009
2009

2010
2006

Director/DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
Director/DOP
DOP
DOP
DOP
Director/DOP

DOP
DOP

Winner of 5 Gold Awards from the Australian Cinematographer Society.

Winner of the KODAK New Director of the Year Award 2009

REFEREES:

Andrew O’Keefe
Lecturer - Victorian College of the Arts
Mob: 0413 804 505

Daniel Stevenson
Director — Bordertown Films
Mob: 0415 041 595

Anu Hasbold
Producer - VICE Melbourne
Mob: 0409 348 554

ARRI Alexa
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
RED Epic
ARRI Alexa
RED Epic
ARRI Alexa
RED One
Canon 5D

RED One
16mm



