

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060 p. +61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au

rmkcrew.com.au

#### **DAVID RUSANOW**

#### Director/Director of Photography

I am a Director/Director of Photography based in Melbourne, Australia. I have been shooting and directing for over 15 years. Originally starting out as a Freelance shooter, I studied directing at the Victorian College of the Arts in 2007 to 2009. Afterwards I focused on shooting and directing. I have worked and shot for various clients including VICE, The Australian Ballet, BBC, Ford, Nickelodeon and Disney. I own and operate a range of equipment, including a RED Weapon and Canon C100 cameras. My shooting experience extends to Broadcast, Cinema, Branded and Online Content.

### **EDUCATION:**

Victorian College of the Arts – Bachelor in Film and TV 2009 Budapest Cinematographers Masterclass 2009 – Full Scholarship

### **SELECTED CREDITS:**

#### TVC's and BRANDED CONTENT

PROJECT	<u>COMPANY</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>ROLE</u>	<u>CAMERA</u>
Gold Coast Meat Center	Bordertown Films	2018	DOP	RED Weapon
Zero Latency - Rift Seekers	Sequence Group	2018	DOP	RED Weapon
Australian Ballet – Night at the Ballet	Tooth and Claw	2017	DOP	RED Weapon
Korean Tourism – Gangwon Province	Bordertown Films	2017	DOP	RED Weapon
Jack Daniels TVC	VICE	2017	DOP	C300
Australian Ballet – The Nutcracker	Tooth and Claw	2016	DOP	RED Weapon
MND Foundation – Fight MND	MND Foundation	2016	DOP	Black Magic
Melbourne Symphony Orchestra	Sirap	2016	DOP	RED Epic
Melbourne Spring Fashion Week	Tooth and Claw	2016	DOP	ARRI Alexa
VIC Roads – Personalized Plates	Tooth and Claw	2016	DOP	ARRI Alexa
Defense Bank – I want a Bank	Big and Small	2015	Director/DOP	ARRI Alexa
Singapore Heart Foundation	Freeflow Prod	2015	DOP	C300
Intel – Lucy McCrae	VICE	2014	DOP	RED Epic
Mazda – Shark Proof Wetsuit	VICE London	2014	DOP	RED Epic
FOX Sports - Josh Gibson	FOX Sports	2014	DOP	RED Epic
FOX Sports - Brent Harvey	FOX Sports	2013	DOP	RED Epic
FOX Sports - Erin Densham	FOX Sports	2013	DOP	RED Epic
Tiger Beer – Street Football Sydney	Freeflow Prod	2013	DOP	C300
Tiger Beer – Dubai	Freeflow Prod	2012	DOP	C300
Melbourne Music Week Opener	Tooth and Claw	2012	DOP	RED Epic
Dunlop Volleys	Johann Rashid	2011	DOP	RED Epic
Suk-a-Bug TVC	Tooth and Claw	2011	DOP	RED Epic

# TVC's and BRANDED CONTENT Cont'd

One Night Stand Sleepwear	Tooth and Claw	2011	DOP	RED Epic
Barons Beer TVC	Halide Films	2011	Director/DOP	RED One
Postsecret – Everyone has secrets	Jordan Prosser	2010	DOP	ARRI Alexa
Coffee Club – Cabaritta	Bravo Production	2010	DOP	RED Epic
Coffee Club - Good Food	Bravo Production	2010	DOP	ARRI Alexa
Doritos – Anytime	Halide Films	2009	Director/DOP	RED One
Main Roads QLD - Induction	A Vision Films	2007	DOP	Sony HDV
Footlocker – Safety Video	A Vision Films	2007	DOP	Sony HDV

# **DOCUMENTARY and BROADCAST**

Indigenous Incarceration	VICE/SBS	2018	DOP	C300
Brian "The Skull Murphy"	VICE	2018	DOP	C300
Olympic Channel – Kids Call	VICE	2017	DOP	C300
Exorcist Mum	VICE	2016	DOP	C300
Iman's in Prison	VICE/SBS	2016	DOP	C300
Fast Track – Victoria	BBC	2016	DOP	C100
Kids Call – Phillipines	Disney Channel	2015	DOP	C300
Kids Call - Bali	Disney Channel	2015	DOP	C300
NGA – Art Buff	VICE/SBS	2015	DOP	C300
Vice Sports - Omari	VICE	2015	DOP	C100
Holden – Ash Brazil	25Laps	2014	Director/DOP	RED Epic
Nickelodeon – Slime Cup	Nickelodeon	2014	Camera Op	Sony FS7
Country Music Channel Festival	Channel V	2014	DOP	Sony FS7

# SHORT FILMS

Mother	Chaos & Friends	2018	Director/DOP	RED Monstro
Bridge	Bonnie Moir	2017	DOP	RED Epic
Tanglewood	Jordan Prosser	2017	DOP	RED Epic
Between Trees	Jayden Stevens	2017	DOP	RED Epic
Gorilla	Tim Marshall	2016	DOP	RED Epic
Hungry Man	Jordan Prosser	2014	DOP	RED Epic
Machine	Mat Harrington	2013	DOP	Canon 5D
Picture Show At The End Of The World	VCA	2009	Director	RED One
Bani Ibrahim	VCA	2009	DOP	35mm
Logman	Ariel Kleiman	2008	DOP	16mm
The Salesman	Screen QLD	2006	Director	Super 16mm

## **MUSIC VIDEO'S**

Lower Spectrum – Proxima	Halide Films	2018	Director/DOP	ARRI Alexa
Big Scary - Organism	Shaun Garland	2017	DOP	RED Epic
City Calm Down – Run Rabbit Run	Tooth and Claw	2017	DOP	RED Epic
Worlds End Press- To Give You My Love	Tooth and Claw	2016	DOP	RED Epic
SNAKADAKTL - Hung on Tight	Derry Sheehan	2015	DOP	RED Epic
Timothy Coghill – A Flame	Alexei Mizin	2014	DOP	RED Epic
Lower Spectrum - Khlever	Halide Films	2014	Director/DOP	ARRI Alexa
Owl Eyes - Love Run Dry	Tooth and Claw	2012	DOP	RED Epic
The Fumes – Python for a Pillow	Mat Harrington	2010	DOP	ARRI Alexa
Megan Washington – The Hardest Part	David Ellis	2009	DOP	RED One
An Horse – Leave Me	Halide Films	2009	Director/DOP	Canon 5D

### **FEATURE FILMS**

Beginning Middle and End	Ryan Lloyd	2010	DOP	RED One
In My Image	Scott McPhee	2006	DOP	16mm

# **AWARDS:**

Winner of 5 Gold Awards from the Australian Cinematographer Society. Winner of the KODAK New Director of the Year Award 2009

## **REFEREES:**

Andrew O'Keefe Lecturer - Victorian College of the Arts Mob: 0413 804 505

Daniel Stevenson Director – Bordertown Films Mob: 0415 041 595

Anu Hasbold Producer – VICE Melbourne Mob: 0409 348 554